
                      WAH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
(Wah Brass Mill)  

Quaid Avenue, (Adjacent POF Main Gate) Wah Cantt, Pakistan 
                                Tele: +92-51-905521070, +92-51-905522114 Email: ceo@wahbrass.com 

 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

  Wah Brass Mill, a production unit of Wah Industries Limited invites sealed bids from 

reputed suppliers for the procurement of following stores:- 
 

Sr # Description Qty  TE No & Date 
Tender 

Opening 
Date 

i 
Inverter Split Air Conditioner 
1.5 Ton Heat & Cool, Brand: Gree or 
Equivalent 

04 No 

19-LP- Inverter Split Air 

Conditioner -PUR-WBM-2024-25,  

DT. 06-11-2024. 

26-11-2024 

10:00 am 
ii 

Reference Material For Calibration Of 
Spectrometer MBH CURM For Zinc 41 X Z3 , 
Approx. 50mm, Dia X 12mm Or 10mm Discs 

01 No 

20-LP-Refrence Material for  

Calibration-PUR-WBM-2024-25 

DT. 06-11-2024 

 

Reference Material For Calibration Of 
Spectrometer BAS CURM For 90-10 Brass 
30.09-4 Approx. 50mm, Dia x 12mm or 10 mm 
Discs 

01 No 

Reference Material For Calibration Of 
Spectrometer BAS CURM For 70-30 Brass 
48.05-1 Approx. 50mm,Dia x 12mm Or 10 mm 
Discs 

01 No 

iii. 
Hypercool Water Cooled After Cooler  
Model: WFNO13 
Make: Parker-Hiross or Equivalent 

01 No 

21-LP-Water Cooled After Cooler-

PUR-WBM-2024-25,  

DT. 06-11-2024 
 

2.   Bidding documents containing item wise details, specifications and all other terms & 

conditions are available on Wah Industries Limited website www.wahindustries.com and 

Wah Brass Mill website www.wahbrass.com. Interested bidders can download the tender 

document from website. 
 

3.   The sealed bids completed in all respects, containing technical and commercial offers 

separately sealed must reach at POFs Bid Centre adjacent to Rabita Hall, Quaid Avenue, Wah 

Cantt (Pakistan) on or before 26-11-2024 but not later than the closing time 0930 hrs. The tenders 

will be opened at 1000 hrs on the same date at POFs Bid Centre Room No. 02. 

 

4.   For any query, please call at 051-9055-22283 Ext (106, 108 & 402) or 

e-mail abid@wahindustries.com, purchase.wbm@wahindustries.com   

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

      General Manager-WBM 
Wah Industries Limited - Wah Cantt

       
Dated: 06th  Nov’ 2024 

http://www.wahindustries.com/
http://www.wahbrass.com/
mailto:abid@wahindustries.com
mailto:purchase.wbm@wahindustries.com

	PPRA deposit slip Rs 15000
	TENDER NOTICE 06-11-2024

